Harriman-Storm King Day 3 (58.7 mi / 3467 ft) Route #31443636

Go At | On For | Go At On  For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 L | 50.3 | E Palisade Ave 0.8
R | 0.0 | NY-17/MW 0.0 R | 51.0 | Hudson Terrace 2.0
QL | 0.0 | Orchard Dr 0.6 L | 53.0 | GW Bridge bike path 1.3
R | 0.7 Mountain Park Rd 0.1 R | 54.3 | Cabrini Blvd 0.1
R | 0.8 | Woodland Rd 0.5 QR | 544 | W177th St 0.0
L | 1.4 | Pine Tree Rd 0.1 QL | 54.4 | Haven Ave 04
R | 1.5 | PostRd 0.3 L | 54.8 | W 169th St 0.1
R | 1.8 | Harriman Heights Rd 1.1 QR | 54.8 | Fort Washington Ave 0.2
L | 2.9 | Orange Turnpike 3.6 R | 55.0 | W 165th St 0.1
R |65 | NY-17S 1.0 L | 55.1 | Riverside Dr 3.5
S | 7.5 | Take the NY-17A/County Road | 0.2 58.6 | Dinosaur Playground - Keep go- | 0.0
106 exit ing home
L | 7.7 | Kanawauke Rd 5.1 58.7 | End of route
S | 12.8 | @ Circle, continue straight TRO | 3.6
Kanawauke Rd
(Pit stop at picnic area)
S | 16.4 | Willow Grove Rd 1.0
R | 17.3 | Call Hollow Rd 2.1
L | 19.5 | Camp Hill Rd 1.0
L | 20.4 | US-202 E 0.7

PIT | 21.2 | Snack or lunch stop @ David’'s | 0.3
Bagels or Mt. lvy Diner

R | 21.5 | NY-45S 0.6
L | 22.0 | S Mountain Rd 4.1
S | 26.1 | Haverstraw Rd 0.2
R | 26.4 | Ridge Rd 1.4
S | 27.8 | Cross Congers onto Strawtown | 2.3
Rd
L | 30.1 | TRO Strawtown Rd 2.3
L | 32.4 | W Nyack Rd 0.4
PIT | 32.7 | Deli/lce Cream/pit stop 0.0
QR | 32.8 | Western Hwy N 25
L | 35.3 | Joseph B. Clarke Rail-Trail 0.7
L | 36.0 | TRO Joseph B. Clarke Rail-Trail 2.1
R | 38.1 | Cross Main St onto William St 0.2
R | 38.3 | NY-340 E 0.0
S | 384 | Rte 9W 5.6
PIT | 44.0 | Pit stop @ Alpine Barracks 4.0
R | 48.0 | E Clinton Ave 0.1
L | 48.1 | Essex Dr 0.4
L | 48.6 | Buckingham Rd 0.1
L | 48.7 | Woodland St 1.6
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